

Clifton Water District

510 34 Road Clifton, CO 81520 Phone: 970-434-7328 Fax: 1-888-789-0948

Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) Authorization to Discontinue Automatic Monthly Payment Program

Please be advised that this Form must be received in the Clifton Water District Office at least 10 working days prior to your payment Due Date in order to update your Account.

Date of request:		_Clifton Water District Accoun	t Number:
Service Address:			
Name (please print):			
Telephone:			-
I wish to terminate my enrollment in the Electronic Fund Transfer Automatic Monthly Payment Program.			
A	Authorized Signature		Date

Notice: The Clifton Water District is a Title 32 Special District and has been granted specific powers in the State of Colorado associated with the assessment and collection of Water and Sewer charges. Specifically, Colorado Revised Statutes 32-1-1001 (j)(I) states, "until paid, all such fees, rates, tolls, penalties, or charges shall constitute a perpetual lien on and against the property served, and any such lien may be foreclosed in the same manner as provided by this state for the foreclosure of mechanics' liens". All Clifton Water District accounts shall remain in the name of the legally recorded Property Owner and therefore all Water and Sewer charges shall be the responsibility of the Property Owner.